
ROUND 1
BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK
HONDA INDY GP OF ALABAMA

APRIL 15-18, 2021

Results by livetimescoring.com
Live timing: rsc.livemotorsports.com



Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

1 Louis Schriber 15/30:56.129 1:25.127 2:01.452 PLATINUM 1:25.826 1:27.611 77.50
2 Terry Olson 14/30:18.918 1:25.459 2:10.829 PLATINUM 1:26.259 1:29.571 99.26
3 Indy Al Miller 13/30:19.615 1:25.988 2:22.446 PLATINUM 1:27.180 1:29.171 165.76
4 Jim Booth 14/30:12.841 1:26.487 2:08.716 PLATINUM 1:27.649 1:29.297 88.64
5 Gregg Gorski 16/30:53.790 1:26.560 1:55.930 PRO 1500 1:26.923 1:28.116 90.68
6 Steve Jenks 16/30:49.915 1:26.734 1:55.275 PRO 1500 1:27.450 1:28.178 86.44
7 Noah Ping 16/31:11.550 1:26.772 1:58.399 PRO 1500 1:27.249 1:28.362 81.25
8 Mel Johnson 16/31:07.417 1:26.844 1:56.755 PLATINUM 1:27.245 1:28.509 90.78
9 Jesse Menczer 15/29:53.988 1:27.903 1:56.659 PRO 1500 1:28.397 1:29.778 80.66
10 Alex Morton 14/30:18.162 1:28.550 2:07.308 PRO 1500 1:29.057 1:30.552 102.84
11 Gustavo Rafols 5/30:23.806 1:29.584 4:03.401 PRO 1500 254.34
12 Ron Fletcher 15/30:17.696 1:29.981 2:00.537 PRO 1500 1:31.006 1:32.106 86.53
13 Nick Pearson 14/30:14.720 1:30.142 2:07.101 PRO 1500 1:31.565 1:37.370 82.72
14 Nate Smith 14/30:47.580 1:30.275 2:10.895 PRO 1500 1:31.134 1:33.974 96.60
15 Chris McMurry 14/30:44.298 1:30.985 2:01.747 PRO 1340 1:32.153 1:33.662 68.55
16 Jason Plotke 15/30:35.549 1:30.992 1:59.096 PRO 1340 1:31.764 1:32.715 69.42
17 Vince Switzer 14/31:12.174 1:31.134 2:06.290 PRO 1340 1:31.620 1:33.414 104.06
18 Conrad Park 13/30:09.720 1:31.426 2:15.024 PLATINUM 1:32.531 1:35.853 121.45
19 Richard Durocher 12/26:10.478 1:31.760 2:09.100 PRO 1500 1:33.128 1:39.690 93.66
20 Mike Anzaldi 15/30:57.657 1:31.915 2:02.536 PRO 1340 1:33.247 1:34.075 76.19
21 Max Feldler 15/30:34.711 1:32.109 1:56.800 PRO 1500 1:33.281 1:34.478 65.60
22 David Flynt 14/30:59.529 1:32.497 2:12.191 PRO 1500 1:34.242 1:37.281 100.61
23 Kit Leslie 10/31:12.037 1:38.018 2:07.890 PRO 1500 1:41.987 58.75
24 Jason Greenwood 14/31:20.208 1:40.133 2:10.312 PRO 1340 1:42.178 1:44.083 62.76
25 Bob Grecyzn 14/31:21.382 1:40.211 2:13.945 PRO 1340 1:41.593 1:43.562 98.43
26 Jeff Ping 0/0.000 PRO 1340
26 David Alban 0/0.000 PRO 1500
26 Palmer Miller 0/0.000 PRO 1500
26 Jon Field 0/0.000 PLATINUM
26 Ofir Levy 0/0.000 PLATINUM

PRO1340/PRO1500/PLATINUM
Round: P1

1of14/15/20211:55:52PM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 1
4/15/2021-4/15/2021
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Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

15 Chris McMurry 14/30:44.298 1:30.985 2:01.747 PRO 1340 1:32.153 1:33.662 68.55
16 Jason Plotke 15/30:35.549 1:30.992 1:59.096 PRO 1340 1:31.764 1:32.715 69.42
17 Vince Switzer 14/31:12.174 1:31.134 2:06.290 PRO 1340 1:31.620 1:33.414 104.06
20 Mike Anzaldi 15/30:57.657 1:31.915 2:02.536 PRO 1340 1:33.247 1:34.075 76.19
24 Jason Greenwood 14/31:20.208 1:40.133 2:10.312 PRO 1340 1:42.178 1:44.083 62.76
25 Bob Grecyzn 14/31:21.382 1:40.211 2:13.945 PRO 1340 1:41.593 1:43.562 98.43
26 Jeff Ping 0/0.000 PRO 1340

PRO1340
Round: P1

Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

5 Gregg Gorski 16/30:53.790 1:26.560 1:55.930 PRO 1500 1:26.923 1:28.116 90.68
6 Steve Jenks 16/30:49.915 1:26.734 1:55.275 PRO 1500 1:27.450 1:28.178 86.44
7 Noah Ping 16/31:11.550 1:26.772 1:58.399 PRO 1500 1:27.249 1:28.362 81.25
9 Jesse Menczer 15/29:53.988 1:27.903 1:56.659 PRO 1500 1:28.397 1:29.778 80.66
10 Alex Morton 14/30:18.162 1:28.550 2:07.308 PRO 1500 1:29.057 1:30.552 102.84
11 Gustavo Rafols 5/30:23.806 1:29.584 4:03.401 PRO 1500 254.34
12 Ron Fletcher 15/30:17.696 1:29.981 2:00.537 PRO 1500 1:31.006 1:32.106 86.53
13 Nick Pearson 14/30:14.720 1:30.142 2:07.101 PRO 1500 1:31.565 1:37.370 82.72
14 Nate Smith 14/30:47.580 1:30.275 2:10.895 PRO 1500 1:31.134 1:33.974 96.60
19 Richard Durocher 12/26:10.478 1:31.760 2:09.100 PRO 1500 1:33.128 1:39.690 93.66
21 Max Feldler 15/30:34.711 1:32.109 1:56.800 PRO 1500 1:33.281 1:34.478 65.60
22 David Flynt 14/30:59.529 1:32.497 2:12.191 PRO 1500 1:34.242 1:37.281 100.61
23 Kit Leslie 10/31:12.037 1:38.018 2:07.890 PRO 1500 1:41.987 58.75
26 David Alban 0/0.000 PRO 1500
26 Palmer Miller 0/0.000 PRO 1500

PRO1500
Round: P1

Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

1 Louis Schriber 15/30:56.129 1:25.127 2:01.452 PLATINUM 1:25.826 1:27.611 77.50
2 Terry Olson 14/30:18.918 1:25.459 2:10.829 PLATINUM 1:26.259 1:29.571 99.26
3 Indy Al Miller 13/30:19.615 1:25.988 2:22.446 PLATINUM 1:27.180 1:29.171 165.76
4 Jim Booth 14/30:12.841 1:26.487 2:08.716 PLATINUM 1:27.649 1:29.297 88.64
8 Mel Johnson 16/31:07.417 1:26.844 1:56.755 PLATINUM 1:27.245 1:28.509 90.78
18 Conrad Park 13/30:09.720 1:31.426 2:15.024 PLATINUM 1:32.531 1:35.853 121.45
26 Jon Field 0/0.000 PLATINUM
26 Ofir Levy 0/0.000 PLATINUM

PLATINUM
Round: P1

1of14/15/20211:56:16PM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 1
4/15/2021-4/15/2021
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Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

1 Louis Schriber 16/28:34.423 1:23.951 1:35.029 PLATINUM 1:25.047 1:26.011 25.39
2 Mel Johnson 14/29:25.324 1:24.656 1:41.406 PLATINUM 1:25.728 1:26.486 46.54
3 Indy Al Miller 15/31:55.435 1:25.277 1:45.084 PLATINUM 1:26.110 1:29.342 32.01
4 Terry Olson 11/22:07.358 1:25.399 1:30.342 PLATINUM 1:26.864 6.32
5 Gustavo Rafols 18/32:10.313 1:25.800 1:37.841 PRO 1500 1:26.732 1:28.229 27.42
6 Jim Booth 18/32:07.232 1:25.857 1:33.116 PLATINUM 1:26.147 1:26.625 15.89
7 Steve Jenks 16/28:27.231 1:25.997 1:30.527 PRO 1500 1:26.398 1:26.910 10.78
8 Noah Ping 18/31:56.555 1:26.156 1:37.206 PRO 1500 1:26.651 1:27.907 23.58
9 Alex Morton 17/32:29.185 1:27.028 1:42.638 PRO 1500 1:27.185 1:28.193 36.65
10 Gregg Gorski 17/32:00.121 1:27.109 1:37.897 PRO 1500 1:27.416 1:28.018 28.24
11 Jesse Menczer 16/31:59.981 1:27.361 1:48.225 PRO 1500 1:28.197 1:29.574 37.41
12 Ron Fletcher 18/32:03.683 1:27.526 1:33.378 PRO 1500 1:27.919 1:28.268 13.30
13 Nate Smith 14/32:09.109 1:29.257 2:10.727 PRO 1500 1:31.521 1:34.334 116.90
14 Nick Pearson 16/31:54.096 1:29.758 1:45.458 PRO 1500 1:30.283 1:31.734 33.93
15 Mike Anzaldi 15/28:17.194 1:29.920 1:40.956 PRO 1340 1:30.456 1:34.200 14.69
16 Max Feldler 17/32:43.869 1:29.927 1:43.154 PRO 1500 1:30.454 1:31.561 31.68
17 Vince Switzer 14/31:57.435 1:29.993 1:57.460 PRO 1340 1:30.773 1:32.047 80.75
18 Chris McMurry 16/32:09.839 1:30.465 1:40.707 PRO 1340 1:31.191 1:31.990 21.89
19 Jason Plotke 17/32:58.683 1:30.779 1:43.923 PRO 1340 1:30.963 1:32.611 26.20
20 Richard Durocher 14/27:42.452 1:31.022 1:36.909 PRO 1500 1:31.217 1:33.779 8.20
21 David Flynt 12/28:39.271 1:31.261 2:07.639 PRO 1500 1:33.013 2:07.639 64.73
22 Jason Greenwood 16/32:57.866 1:36.256 1:53.748 PRO 1340 1:36.698 1:39.943 37.46
23 Bob Grecyzn 13/29:53.192 1:37.776 2:07.617 PRO 1340 1:39.317 1:43.159 77.45
24 Kit Leslie 5/19:48.386 1:39.007 1:39.721 PRO 1500 0.72
25 Jeff Ping 0/0.000 PRO 1340
25 David Alban 0/0.000 PRO 1500
25 Palmer Miller 0/0.000 PRO 1500
25 Ofir Levy 0/0.000 PLATINUM
25 Conrad Park 0/0.000 PLATINUM
25 Jon Field 0/0.000 PLATINUM

PRO 1340 / PRO 1500 / PLATINUM
Round: P2

1 of 14/15/2021 5:06:29 PM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 1
4/15/2021-4/15/2021
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Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

15 Mike Anzaldi 15/28:17.194 1:29.920 1:40.956 PRO 1340 1:30.456 1:34.200 14.69
17 Vince Switzer 14/31:57.435 1:29.993 1:57.460 PRO 1340 1:30.773 1:32.047 80.75
18 Chris McMurry 16/32:09.839 1:30.465 1:40.707 PRO 1340 1:31.191 1:31.990 21.89
19 Jason Plotke 17/32:58.683 1:30.779 1:43.923 PRO 1340 1:30.963 1:32.611 26.20
22 Jason Greenwood 16/32:57.866 1:36.256 1:53.748 PRO 1340 1:36.698 1:39.943 37.46
23 Bob Grecyzn 13/29:53.192 1:37.776 2:07.617 PRO 1340 1:39.317 1:43.159 77.45
25 Jeff Ping 0/0.000 PRO 1340

PRO 1340
Round: P2

Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

5 Gustavo Rafols 18/32:10.313 1:25.800 1:37.841 PRO 1500 1:26.732 1:28.229 27.42
7 Steve Jenks 16/28:27.231 1:25.997 1:30.527 PRO 1500 1:26.398 1:26.910 10.78
8 Noah Ping 18/31:56.555 1:26.156 1:37.206 PRO 1500 1:26.651 1:27.907 23.58
9 Alex Morton 17/32:29.185 1:27.028 1:42.638 PRO 1500 1:27.185 1:28.193 36.65
10 Gregg Gorski 17/32:00.121 1:27.109 1:37.897 PRO 1500 1:27.416 1:28.018 28.24
11 Jesse Menczer 16/31:59.981 1:27.361 1:48.225 PRO 1500 1:28.197 1:29.574 37.41
12 Ron Fletcher 18/32:03.683 1:27.526 1:33.378 PRO 1500 1:27.919 1:28.268 13.30
13 Nate Smith 14/32:09.109 1:29.257 2:10.727 PRO 1500 1:31.521 1:34.334 116.90
14 Nick Pearson 16/31:54.096 1:29.758 1:45.458 PRO 1500 1:30.283 1:31.734 33.93
16 Max Feldler 17/32:43.869 1:29.927 1:43.154 PRO 1500 1:30.454 1:31.561 31.68
20 Richard Durocher 14/27:42.452 1:31.022 1:36.909 PRO 1500 1:31.217 1:33.779 8.20
21 David Flynt 12/28:39.271 1:31.261 2:07.639 PRO 1500 1:33.013 2:07.639 64.73
24 Kit Leslie 5/19:48.386 1:39.007 1:39.721 PRO 1500 0.72
25 David Alban 0/0.000 PRO 1500
25 Palmer Miller 0/0.000 PRO 1500

PRO 1500
Round: P2

Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

1 Louis Schriber 16/28:34.423 1:23.951 1:35.029 PLATINUM 1:25.047 1:26.011 25.39
2 Mel Johnson 14/29:25.324 1:24.656 1:41.406 PLATINUM 1:25.728 1:26.486 46.54
3 Indy Al Miller 15/31:55.435 1:25.277 1:45.084 PLATINUM 1:26.110 1:29.342 32.01
4 Terry Olson 11/22:07.358 1:25.399 1:30.342 PLATINUM 1:26.864 6.32
6 Jim Booth 18/32:07.232 1:25.857 1:33.116 PLATINUM 1:26.147 1:26.625 15.89
25 Ofir Levy 0/0.000 PLATINUM
25 Conrad Park 0/0.000 PLATINUM
25 Jon Field 0/0.000 PLATINUM

PLATINUM
Round: P2

1 of 14/15/2021 5:06:10 PM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 1
4/15/2021-4/15/2021
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Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

1 Mel Johnson 7/18:29.270 1:23.827 1:31.536 PLATINUM 1:31.536 9.66
2 Terry Olson 7/18:08.396 1:24.217 1:29.053 PLATINUM 1:29.053 5.23
3 Louis Schriber 9/20:18.734 1:25.549 1:35.037 PLATINUM 1:30.217 8.35
4 Jim Booth 8/19:42.848 1:25.892 1:29.863 PLATINUM 1:28.454 4.03
5 Noah Ping 8/20:01.482 1:26.286 1:29.408 PRO 1500 1:27.951 3.58
6 Palmer Miller 8/19:21.875 1:26.377 1:32.534 PRO 1500 1:29.944 6.56
7 Gregg Gorski 8/19:39.747 1:26.401 1:29.109 PRO 1500 1:28.090 2.53
8 Gustavo Rafols 8/20:03.443 1:26.527 1:29.415 PRO 1500 1:27.879 4.00
9 Steve Jenks 8/19:44.329 1:26.776 1:30.172 PRO 1500 1:28.413 4.14
10 Alex Morton 6/18:47.328 1:26.902 1:35.354 PRO 1500 7.22
11 Ron Fletcher 8/19:46.036 1:27.720 1:29.891 PRO 1500 1:28.582 3.07
12 Nate Smith 7/20:22.858 1:29.249 1:41.467 PRO 1500 1:41.467 11.65
13 Jesse Menczer 8/20:05.890 1:29.423 1:41.070 PRO 1500 1:32.654 19.02
14 Max Feldler 7/18:46.818 1:29.484 1:32.516 PRO 1500 1:32.516 3.66
15 Nick Pearson 7/20:07.045 1:30.238 1:38.234 PRO 1500 1:38.234 8.27
16 Mike Anzaldi 7/20:30.528 1:31.396 1:39.802 PRO 1340 1:39.802 9.51
17 Conrad Park 7/19:03.429 1:31.569 1:35.811 PLATINUM 1:35.811 4.18
18 Richard Durocher 6/18:54.636 1:32.043 1:40.116 PRO 1500 6.49
19 Vince Switzer 6/18:54.930 1:32.145 1:37.406 PRO 1340 4.38
20 David Flynt 7/19:28.754 1:32.397 1:41.051 PRO 1500 1:41.051 6.26
21 Jason Plotke 6/18:02.902 1:32.783 1:39.116 PRO 1340 5.09
22 Jeff Ping 6/18:57.439 1:32.947 1:39.407 PRO 1340 4.90
23 David Alban 7/19:34.190 1:33.161 1:42.811 PRO 1500 1:42.811 6.85
24 Kit Leslie 7/19:13.721 1:35.883 1:42.371 PRO 1500 1:42.371 5.80
25 Bob Grecyzn 7/19:24.498 1:40.856 1:46.728 PRO 1340 1:46.728 4.90
26 Jason Greenwood 6/20:31.745 2:00.267 2:05.303 PRO 1340 6.54
27 Indy Al Miller 0/0.000 1:28.051 PLATINUM 1:26.653 3.21
27 Ofir Levy 0/0.000 PLATINUM
27 Jon Field 0/0.000 PLATINUM
27 Chris McMurry 0/0.000 1:36.949 PRO 1340 1:34.049 6.89

PRO 1340 / PRO 1500 / PLATINUM
Round: Q1

Notes: #37 - Transponder not working
#500 - Technical Infraction
#200 - Technical Infraction

1 of 14/16/2021 10:30:37 AM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 1
4/15/2021-4/15/2021
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Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

1 Mel Johnson 7/18:29.270 1:23.827 1:31.536 PLATINUM 1:31.536 9.66
2 Terry Olson 7/18:08.396 1:24.217 1:29.053 PLATINUM 1:29.053 5.23
3 Louis Schriber 9/20:18.734 1:25.549 1:35.037 PLATINUM 1:30.217 8.35
4 Jim Booth 8/19:42.848 1:25.892 1:29.863 PLATINUM 1:28.454 4.03
17 Conrad Park 7/19:03.429 1:31.569 1:35.811 PLATINUM 1:35.811 4.18
27 Indy Al Miller 0/0.000 1:28.051 PLATINUM 1:26.653 3.21
27 Ofir Levy 0/0.000 PLATINUM
27 Jon Field 0/0.000 PLATINUM

PLATINUM
Round: Q1

Notes: #37 - Transponder not working
#500 - Technical Infraction
#200 - Technical Infraction

Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

5 Noah Ping 8/20:01.482 1:26.286 1:29.408 PRO 1500 1:27.951 3.58
6 Palmer Miller 8/19:21.875 1:26.377 1:32.534 PRO 1500 1:29.944 6.56
7 Gregg Gorski 8/19:39.747 1:26.401 1:29.109 PRO 1500 1:28.090 2.53
8 Gustavo Rafols 8/20:03.443 1:26.527 1:29.415 PRO 1500 1:27.879 4.00
9 Steve Jenks 8/19:44.329 1:26.776 1:30.172 PRO 1500 1:28.413 4.14
10 Alex Morton 6/18:47.328 1:26.902 1:35.354 PRO 1500 7.22
11 Ron Fletcher 8/19:46.036 1:27.720 1:29.891 PRO 1500 1:28.582 3.07
12 Nate Smith 7/20:22.858 1:29.249 1:41.467 PRO 1500 1:41.467 11.65
13 Jesse Menczer 8/20:05.890 1:29.423 1:41.070 PRO 1500 1:32.654 19.02
14 Max Feldler 7/18:46.818 1:29.484 1:32.516 PRO 1500 1:32.516 3.66
15 Nick Pearson 7/20:07.045 1:30.238 1:38.234 PRO 1500 1:38.234 8.27
18 Richard Durocher 6/18:54.636 1:32.043 1:40.116 PRO 1500 6.49
20 David Flynt 7/19:28.754 1:32.397 1:41.051 PRO 1500 1:41.051 6.26
23 David Alban 7/19:34.190 1:33.161 1:42.811 PRO 1500 1:42.811 6.85
24 Kit Leslie 7/19:13.721 1:35.883 1:42.371 PRO 1500 1:42.371 5.80

PRO 1500
Round: Q1

Notes: #37 - Transponder not working
#500 - Technical Infraction
#200 - Technical Infraction

1 of 24/16/2021 10:30:53 AM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 1
4/15/2021-4/15/2021
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Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

16 Mike Anzaldi 7/20:30.528 1:31.396 1:39.802 PRO 1340 1:39.802 9.51
19 Vince Switzer 6/18:54.930 1:32.145 1:37.406 PRO 1340 4.38
21 Jason Plotke 6/18:02.902 1:32.783 1:39.116 PRO 1340 5.09
22 Jeff Ping 6/18:57.439 1:32.947 1:39.407 PRO 1340 4.90
25 Bob Grecyzn 7/19:24.498 1:40.856 1:46.728 PRO 1340 1:46.728 4.90
26 Jason Greenwood 6/20:31.745 2:00.267 2:05.303 PRO 1340 6.54
27 Chris McMurry 0/0.000 1:36.949 PRO 1340 1:34.049 6.89

PRO 1340
Round: Q1

Notes: #37 - Transponder not working
#500 - Technical Infraction
#200 - Technical Infraction

2 of 24/16/2021 10:30:53 AM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 1
4/15/2021-4/15/2021
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PRO 1340 / PRO 1500 / PLATINUM
Length: 5:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx# Qual # Qual Result
1 Mel Johnson 2033275 1 1:23.827 (1)
2 Terry Olson 10338502 2 1:24.217 (1)
3 Louis Schriber 7385015 4 1:25.549 (1)
4 Jim Booth 3252577 5 1:25.892 (1)
5 Noah Ping 7947909 1 1:26.286 (1)
6 Palmer Miller 3547922 2 1:26.377 (1)
7 Gregg Gorski 435194 3 1:26.401 (1)
8 Gustavo Rafols 3880112 4 1:26.527 (1)
9 Steve Jenks 8263041 5 1:26.776 (1)
10 Alex Morton 5082986 6 1:26.902 (1)
11 Ron Fletcher 9794261 7 1:27.720 (1)
12 Nate Smith 6027512 8 1:29.249 (1)
13 Jesse Menczer 2815912 9 1:29.423 (1)
14 Max Feldler 1194059 10 1:29.484 (1)
15 Nick Pearson 10128671 11 1:30.238 (1)
16 Mike Anzaldi 8496227 2 1:31.396 (1)
17 Conrad Park 3844730 6 1:31.569 (1)
18 Richard Durocher 8955768 12 1:32.043 (1)
19 Vince Switzer 8300704 3 1:32.145 (1)
20 David Flynt 5001160 13 1:32.397 (1)
21 Jason Plotke 1519703 4 1:32.783 (1)
22 Jeff Ping 11233616 5 1:32.947 (1)
23 David Alban 13219355 14 1:33.161 (1)
24 Kit Leslie 2048327 15 1:35.883 (1)
25 Bob Grecyzn 8341203 6 1:40.856 (1)
26 Jason Greenwood 5476058 7 2:00.267 (1)
27 Jon Field 9920607 7
28 Indy Al Miller 1233097 3 1:25.523 (1)
29 Chris McMurry 4205108 1 1:30.507 (1)
30 Ofir Levy 11749779 7

1 of 14/16/2021 10:29:21 AM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 1
4/15/2021-4/15/2021

www.livetimescoring.comRace 1 Grid



Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

1 Terry Olson 27/41:16.207 1:22.980 1:29.898 PLATINUM 1:23.355 1:23.710 18.19
2 Mel Johnson 27/41:32.507 1:23.440 1:30.559 PLATINUM 1:23.636 1:23.889 18.13
3 Jon Field 27/41:46.514 1:23.514 1:53.277 PLATINUM 50.70
4 Indy Al Miller 27/41:47.935 1:23.903 1:29.261 PLATINUM 1:24.202 1:24.434 13.21
5 Palmer Miller 27/41:55.374 1:24.772 1:31.166 PRO 1500 1:24.993 1:25.183 17.23
6 Steve Jenks 27/41:56.268 1:24.940 1:31.059 PRO 1500 1:25.130 1:25.447 16.89
7 Gregg Gorski 27/42:06.336 1:25.792 1:31.552 PRO 1500 1:25.863 1:26.008 17.08
8 Gustavo Rafols 27/42:06.582 1:25.369 1:31.526 PRO 1500 1:25.544 1:25.792 16.98
9 Alex Morton 27/42:06.776 1:25.531 1:31.402 PRO 1500 1:25.644 1:25.766 16.67
10 Jesse Menczer 27/42:35.516 1:25.748 1:32.402 PRO 1500 1:26.053 1:26.528 16.23
11 Noah Ping 27/42:37.029 1:25.551 1:32.809 PRO 1500 1:25.689 1:25.942 17.42
12 Nate Smith 26/41:37.841 1:27.492 1:33.808 PRO 1500 1:27.810 1:28.024 16.16
13 Max Feldler 26/41:49.106 1:27.908 1:34.176 PRO 1500 1:28.190 1:28.420 15.88
14 Conrad Park 26/42:02.852 1:27.815 1:34.595 PLATINUM 1:28.151 1:28.386 15.68
15 Ron Fletcher 26/42:05.186 1:26.300 1:34.932 PRO 1500 1:26.736 1:27.382 16.78
16 Vince Switzer 26/42:10.181 1:28.730 1:34.816 PRO 1340 1:28.874 1:29.031 15.56
17 Nick Pearson 26/42:14.736 1:27.712 1:35.176 PRO 1500 1:27.963 1:28.203 16.62
18 Jim Booth 26/42:26.570 1:26.214 1:36.141 PLATINUM 1:26.412 1:26.577 20.44
19 Chris McMurry 26/42:27.352 1:28.824 1:34.373 PRO 1340 1:29.261 1:29.728 12.14
20 Mike Anzaldi 26/42:29.359 1:29.301 1:35.714 PRO 1340 1:29.614 1:30.053 15.35
21 Jason Plotke 26/42:32.551 1:29.594 1:35.660 PRO 1340 1:29.874 1:30.081 15.15
22 Jeff Ping 26/42:33.162 1:28.768 1:35.637 PRO 1340 1:29.071 1:29.506 15.30
23 Richard Durocher 25/41:39.860 1:28.936 1:37.538 PRO 1500 1:29.300 1:29.582 16.34
24 David Alban 25/43:10.471 1:28.023 1:41.101 PRO 1500 1:28.798 1:29.360 31.99
25 David Flynt 24/42:00.894 1:28.271 1:42.644 PRO 1500 1:29.086 1:29.593 33.02
26 Jason Greenwood 24/42:42.654 1:37.984 1:43.321 PRO 1340 1:38.053 1:38.525 10.47
27 Bob Grecyzn 23/41:29.048 1:39.189 1:45.581 PRO 1340 1:39.665 1:40.442 13.00
28 Louis Schriber 17/27:30.335 1:23.487 1:34.300 PLATINUM 1:24.116 1:24.949 21.74
29 Ofir Levy 0/0.000 PLATINUM
29 Kit Leslie 0/0.000 PRO 1500

PRO 1340 / PRO 1500 / PLATINUM
Round: M

Notes: Car #32 Reprimand 1 and 5 point penalty for accident responsibility.

1 of 14/17/2021 11:35:00 AM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 1
4/15/2021-4/17/2021

www.livetimescoring.comRace 1 Results



PLATINUM
Driver Name Race Class Result Highest

1 Terry Olson PLATINUM [1] 27/41:16.207 A Main
2 Mel Johnson [TQ] PLATINUM [2] 27/41:32.507 A Main
3 Jon Field PLATINUM [3] 27/41:46.514 A Main
4 Indy Al Miller PLATINUM [4] 27/41:47.935 A Main
5 Conrad Park PLATINUM [14] 26/42:02.852 A Main
6 Jim Booth PLATINUM [18] 26/42:26.570 A Main
7 Louis Schriber PLATINUM [28] 17/27:30.335 A Main
8 Ofir Levy PLATINUM [29] 0/0.000 A Main

PRO1340
Driver Name Race Class Result Highest

1 Vince Switzer PRO 1340 [16] 26/42:10.181 A Main
2 Chris McMurry PRO 1340 [19] 26/42:27.352 A Main
3 Mike Anzaldi [TQ] PRO 1340 [20] 26/42:29.359 A Main
4 Jason Plotke PRO 1340 [21] 26/42:32.551 A Main
5 Jeff Ping PRO 1340 [22] 26/42:33.162 A Main
6 Jason Greenwood PRO 1340 [26] 24/42:42.654 A Main
7 Bob Grecyzn PRO 1340 [27] 23/41:29.048 A Main

PRO1500
Driver Name Race Class Result Highest

1 Palmer Miller PRO 1500 [5] 27/41:55.374 A Main
2 Steve Jenks PRO 1500 [6] 27/41:56.268 A Main
3 Gregg Gorski PRO 1500 [7] 27/42:06.336 A Main
4 Gustavo Rafols PRO 1500 [8] 27/42:06.582 A Main
5 Alex Morton PRO 1500 [9] 27/42:06.776 A Main
6 Jesse Menczer PRO 1500 [10] 27/42:35.516 A Main
7 Noah Ping [TQ] PRO 1500 [11] 27/42:37.029 A Main
8 Nate Smith PRO 1500 [12] 26/41:37.841 A Main
9 Max Feldler PRO 1500 [13] 26/41:49.106 A Main
10 Ron Fletcher PRO 1500 [15] 26/42:05.186 A Main
11 Nick Pearson PRO 1500 [17] 26/42:14.736 A Main
12 Richard Durocher PRO 1500 [23] 25/41:39.860 A Main
13 David Alban PRO 1500 [24] 25/43:10.471 A Main
14 David Flynt PRO 1500 [25] 24/42:00.894 A Main
15 Kit Leslie PRO 1500 [29] 0/0.000 A Main

1 of 14/16/2021 2:50:55 PM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 1
4/15/2021-4/17/2021

www.livetimescoring.comRace 1 Results

Notes: Car #32 Reprimand 1 and 5 point penalty for accident responsibility.



Race 2 Grid
PRO 1340 / PRO 1500 / PLATINUM
Length: 40:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx # Qual # Qual Result
1 Terry Olson 10338502
2 Mel Johnson 2033275
3 Louis Schriber 7385015
4 Indy Al Miller 1233097
5 Palmer Miller 3547922
6 Steve Jenks 8263041
7 Gustavo Rafols 3880112
8 Alex Morton 5082986
9 Noah Ping 7947909
10 Jesse Menczer 2815912
11 Gregg Gorski 435194
12 Jim Booth 3252577
13 Ron Fletcher 9794261
14 Nate Smith 6027512
15 Nick Pearson 10128671
16 Conrad Park 3844730
17 Max Feldler 1194059
18 David Alban 13219355
19 David Flynt 5001160
20 Vince Switzer 8300704
21 Jeff Ping 11233616
22 Chris McMurry 4205108
23 Richard Durocher 8955768
24 Mike Anzaldi 8496227
25 Jason Plotke 1519703
26 Jason Greenwood 5476058
27 Bob Grecyzn 8341203
28 Jon Field 4891450
29 Ofir Levy 11749779
30 Kit Leslie 2048327

1 of 14/16/2021 3:02:31 PM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 2
4/16/2021 - 4/17/2021

www.livetimescoring.com



Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

1 Mel Johnson 21/40:51.909 1:23.608 1:32.025 PLATINUM 1:24.012 1:24.386 25.51
2 Indy Al Miller 21/40:52.371 1:23.303 1:32.035 PLATINUM 1:23.971 1:24.426 25.33
3 Louis Schriber 21/40:54.059 1:24.329 1:33.720 PLATINUM 1:24.694 1:25.593 25.80
4 Noah Ping 21/40:55.555 1:25.904 1:34.870 PRO 1500 1:26.456 1:26.908 25.23
5 Gustavo Rafols 21/40:56.025 1:25.865 1:34.957 PRO 1500 1:26.626 1:26.949 25.11
6 Jim Booth 21/40:58.768 1:25.796 1:35.349 PLATINUM 1:26.571 1:27.341 24.61
7 Gregg Gorski 21/40:59.544 1:26.463 1:35.257 PRO 1500 1:26.717 1:27.290 24.99
8 Alex Morton 21/40:59.657 1:25.568 1:35.249 PRO 1500 1:26.378 1:27.204 24.32
9 Jesse Menczer 21/41:00.900 1:26.962 1:35.830 PRO 1500 1:27.198 1:27.931 24.00
10 Terry Olson 21/41:01.221 1:24.664 1:38.506 PLATINUM 1:25.252 1:26.737 26.74
11 Ron Fletcher 21/41:02.401 1:27.075 1:36.147 PRO 1500 1:27.473 1:28.356 23.73
12 Nate Smith 21/41:02.785 1:28.168 1:37.097 PRO 1500 1:28.644 1:29.294 23.51
13 Vince Switzer 21/41:03.827 1:29.837 1:38.328 PRO 1340 1:30.030 1:30.670 22.66
14 Chris McMurry 21/41:06.159 1:30.300 1:39.720 PRO 1340 1:30.866 1:32.658 22.51
15 Nick Pearson 21/41:07.915 1:28.419 1:37.582 PRO 1500 1:28.702 1:29.955 23.46
16 Jason Plotke 21/41:09.329 1:30.432 1:39.894 PRO 1340 1:31.091 1:33.056 21.82
17 Conrad Park 21/41:10.264 1:30.530 1:40.101 PLATINUM 1:31.059 1:32.849 23.06
18 Richard Durocher 21/41:11.129 1:30.900 1:39.963 PRO 1500 1:31.411 1:33.196 21.58
19 David Alban 21/41:12.035 1:30.301 1:40.099 PRO 1500 1:30.995 1:33.390 21.51
20 Palmer Miller 21/41:16.230 1:25.858 1:36.786 PRO 1500 1:26.612 1:27.795 24.92
21 David Flynt 21/41:16.305 1:30.180 1:40.647 PRO 1500 1:30.673 1:33.654 22.47
22 Jeff Ping 21/41:31.426 1:30.186 1:40.070 PRO 1340 1:30.474 1:33.300 21.72
23 Jon Field 21/40:54.012 1:24.550 1:45.881 PLATINUM 1:24.837 1:39.045 33.92
24 Kit Leslie 20/41:18.315 1:38.807 1:49.289 PRO 1500 1:40.630 1:49.289 21.69
25 Jason Greenwood 20/41:20.145 1:39.823 1:49.266 PRO 1340 1:40.830 1:49.266 21.77
26 Bob Grecyzn 20/41:20.498 1:39.341 1:49.865 PRO 1340 1:41.470 1:49.865 19.62
27 Steve Jenks 15/27:55.199 1:25.436 1:36.058 PRO 1500 1:25.975 1:36.058 27.72
28 Max Feldler 12/19:48.979 1:28.282 1:29.761 PRO 1500 1:28.840 2.08
29 Mike Anzaldi 9/15:17.259 1:30.129 1:33.144 PRO 1340 1:31.190 3.62
30 Ofir Levy 0/0.000 PLATINUM

PRO 1340 / PRO 1500 / PLATINUM
Round: M

Notes: Car #44: Reprimand 1 and 20 second time penalty (Post race drive thru penalty) for incident responsibility.
Car #55: Reprimand 1 and 5 point penalty for incident responsibility.
Car #37: Reprimand 1 for incident responsibility

1 of 14/17/2021 11:45:18 AM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 2
4/16/2021-4/17/2021

www.livetimescoring.comRace 2 Results
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Car #37 i� ��� a���ra���� r��r������� ��� �� a �ra�������r i����



Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

1 Mel Johnson 21/40:51.909 1:23.608 1:32.025 PLATINUM 1:24.012 1:24.386 25.51
2 Indy Al Miller 21/40:52.371 1:23.303 1:32.035 PLATINUM 1:23.971 1:24.426 25.33
3 Louis Schriber 21/40:54.059 1:24.329 1:33.720 PLATINUM 1:24.694 1:25.593 25.80
6 Jim Booth 21/40:58.768 1:25.796 1:35.349 PLATINUM 1:26.571 1:27.341 24.61
10 Terry Olson 21/41:01.221 1:24.664 1:38.506 PLATINUM 1:25.252 1:26.737 26.74
17 Conrad Park 21/41:10.264 1:30.530 1:40.101 PLATINUM 1:31.059 1:32.849 23.06
23 Jon Field 21/40:54.012 1:24.550 1:45.881 PLATINUM 1:24.837 1:39.045 33.92
30 Ofir Levy 0/0.000 PLATINUM

PLATINUM
Round: M

Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

4 Noah Ping 21/40:55.555 1:25.904 1:34.870 PRO 1500 1:26.456 1:26.908 25.23
5 Gustavo Rafols 21/40:56.025 1:25.865 1:34.957 PRO 1500 1:26.626 1:26.949 25.11
7 Gregg Gorski 21/40:59.544 1:26.463 1:35.257 PRO 1500 1:26.717 1:27.290 24.99
8 Alex Morton 21/40:59.657 1:25.568 1:35.249 PRO 1500 1:26.378 1:27.204 24.32
9 Jesse Menczer 21/41:00.900 1:26.962 1:35.830 PRO 1500 1:27.198 1:27.931 24.00
11 Ron Fletcher 21/41:02.401 1:27.075 1:36.147 PRO 1500 1:27.473 1:28.356 23.73
12 Nate Smith 21/41:02.785 1:28.168 1:37.097 PRO 1500 1:28.644 1:29.294 23.51
15 Nick Pearson 21/41:07.915 1:28.419 1:37.582 PRO 1500 1:28.702 1:29.955 23.46
18 Richard Durocher 21/41:11.129 1:30.900 1:39.963 PRO 1500 1:31.411 1:33.196 21.58
19 David Alban 21/41:12.035 1:30.301 1:40.099 PRO 1500 1:30.995 1:33.390 21.51
20 Palmer Miller 21/41:16.230 1:25.858 1:36.786 PRO 1500 1:26.612 1:27.795 24.92
21 David Flynt 21/41:16.305 1:30.180 1:40.647 PRO 1500 1:30.673 1:33.654 22.47
24 Kit Leslie 20/41:18.315 1:38.807 1:49.289 PRO 1500 1:40.630 1:49.289 21.69
27 Steve Jenks 15/27:55.199 1:25.436 1:36.058 PRO 1500 1:25.975 1:36.058 27.72
28 Max Feldler 12/19:48.979 1:28.282 1:29.761 PRO 1500 1:28.840 2.08

PRO 1500
Round: M

1 of 24/17/2021 11:44:54 AM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 2
4/16/2021-4/17/2021

www.livetimescoring.comRace 2 Results
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Car #37 i� ��� a���ra���� r��r������� ��� �� a �ra�������r i����



Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

13 Vince Switzer 21/41:03.827 1:29.837 1:38.328 PRO 1340 1:30.030 1:30.670 22.66
14 Chris McMurry 21/41:06.159 1:30.300 1:39.720 PRO 1340 1:30.866 1:32.658 22.51
16 Jason Plotke 21/41:09.329 1:30.432 1:39.894 PRO 1340 1:31.091 1:33.056 21.82
22 Jeff Ping 21/41:31.426 1:30.186 1:40.070 PRO 1340 1:30.474 1:33.300 21.72
25 Jason Greenwood 20/41:20.145 1:39.823 1:49.266 PRO 1340 1:40.830 1:49.266 21.77
26 Bob Grecyzn 20/41:20.498 1:39.341 1:49.865 PRO 1340 1:41.470 1:49.865 19.62
29 Mike Anzaldi 9/15:17.259 1:30.129 1:33.144 PRO 1340 1:31.190 3.62

PRO 1340
Round: M

Notes: Car #44: Reprimand 1 and 20 second time penalty (Post race drive thru penalty) for incident responsibility.
Car #55: Reprimand 1 and 5 point penalty for incident responsibility.
Car #37: Reprimand 1 for incident responsibility

2 of 24/17/2021 11:44:54 AM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 2
4/16/2021-4/17/2021
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Louis Schriber 21/40:54.059 1:24.329 1:33.720 PLATINUM 1:24.694 1:25.593 25.80
Noah Ping 21/40:55.555 1:25.904 1:34.870 PRO 1500 1:26.456 1:26.908 25.23
Gustavo Rafols 21/40:56.025 1:25.865 1:34.957 PRO 1500 1:26.626 1:26.949 25.11
Jim Booth 21/40:58.768 1:25.796 1:35.349 PLATINUM 1:26.571 1:27.341 24.61
Gregg Gorski 21/40:59.544 1:26.463 1:35.257 PRO 1500 1:26.717 1:27.290 24.99
Alex Morton 21/40:59.657 1:25.568 1:35.249 PRO 1500 1:26.378 1:27.204 24.32
Jesse Menczer 21/41:00.900 1:26.962 1:35.830 PRO 1500 1:27.198 1:27.931 24.00
Terry Olson 21/41:01.221 1:24.664 1:38.506 PLATINUM 1:25.252 1:26.737 26.74
Ron Fletcher 21/41:02.401 1:27.075 1:36.147 PRO 1500 1:27.473 1:28.356 23.73
Nate Smith 21/41:02.785 1:28.168 1:37.097 PRO 1500 1:28.644 1:29.294 23.51
Vince Switzer 21/41:03.827 1:29.837 1:38.328 PRO 1340 1:30.030 1:30.670 22.66
Chris McMurry 21/41:06.159 1:30.300 1:39.720 PRO 1340 1:30.866 1:32.658 22.51
Nick Pearson 21/41:07.915 1:28.419 1:37.582 PRO 1500 1:28.702 1:29.955 23.46
Jason Plotke 21/41:09.329 1:30.432 1:39.894 PRO 1340 1:31.091 1:33.056 21.82
Conrad Park 21/41:10.264 1:30.530 1:40.101 PLATINUM 1:31.059 1:32.849 23.06
Richard Durocher 21/41:11.129 1:30.900 1:39.963 PRO 1500 1:31.411 1:33.196 21.58
David Alban 21/41:12.035 1:30.301 1:40.099 PRO 1500 1:30.995 1:33.390 21.51
Palmer Miller 21/41:16.230 1:25.858 1:36.786 PRO 1500 1:26.612 1:27.795 24.92
David Flynt 21/41:16.305 1:30.180 1:40.647 PRO 1500 1:30.673 1:33.654 22.47
Jeff Ping 21/41:31.426 1:30.186 1:40.070 PRO 1340 1:30.474 1:33.300 21.72

Jon Field 21/40:54.012 1:24.550 1:45.881 PLATINUM 1:24.837 1:39.045 33.92

Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

1 Mel Johnson 21/40:51.909 1:23.608 1:32.025 PLATINUM 1:24.012 1:24.386 25.51
2 Indy Al Miller 21/40:52.371 1:23.303 1:32.035 PLATINUM 1:23.971 1:24.426 25.33
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24 Kit Leslie 20/41:18.315 1:38.807 1:49.289 PRO 1500 1:40.630 1:49.289 21.69
25 Jason Greenwood 20/41:20.145 1:39.823 1:49.266 PRO 1340 1:40.830 1:49.266 21.77
26 Bob Grecyzn 20/41:20.498 1:39.341 1:49.865 PRO 1340 1:41.470 1:49.865 19.62
27 Steve Jenks 15/27:55.199 1:25.436 1:36.058 PRO 1500 1:25.975 1:36.058 27.72
28 Max Feldler 12/19:48.979 1:28.282 1:29.761 PRO 1500 1:28.840 2.08
29 Mike Anzaldi 9/15:17.259 1:30.129 1:33.144 PRO 1340 1:31.190 3.62
30 Ofir Levy 0/0.000 PLATINUM

PRO 1340 / PRO 1500 / PLATINUM
Round: M

Notes: Car #44: Reprimand 1 and 20 second time penalty (Post race drive thru penalty) for incident responsibility.
Car #55: Reprimand 1 and 5 point penalty for incident responsibility.
Car #37: Reprimand 1 for incident responsibility
Car #37: Transponder not working correctly.

1 of 14/17/2021 11:45:18 AM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 2
4/16/2021-4/17/2021

www.livetimescoring.comRace 2 Results

FINA�



4 Louis Schriber 21/40:54.059 1:24.329 1:33.720 PLATINUM 1:24.694 1:25.593 25.80
7 Jim Booth 21/40:58.768 1:25.796 1:35.349 PLATINUM 1:26.571 1:27.341 24.61
11 Terry Olson 21/41:01.221 1:24.664 1:38.506 PLATINUM 1:25.252 1:26.737 26.74
18 Conrad Park 21/41:10.264 1:30.530 1:40.101 PLATINUM 1:31.059 1:32.849 23.06

3 Jon Field 21/40:54.012 1:24.550 1:45.881 PLATINUM 1:24.837 1:39.045 33.92

Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

1 Mel Johnson 21/40:51.909 1:23.608 1:32.025 PLATINUM 1:24.012 1:24.386 25.51
2 Indy Al Miller 21/40:52.371 1:23.303 1:32.035 PLATINUM 1:23.971 1:24.426 25.33

30 Ofir Levy 0/0.000 PLATINUM

PLATINUM
Round: M

Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

5 Noah Ping 21/40:55.555 1:25.904 1:34.870 PRO 1500 1:26.456 1:26.908 25.23
6 Gustavo Rafols 21/40:56.025 1:25.865 1:34.957 PRO 1500 1:26.626 1:26.949 25.11
8 Gregg Gorski 21/40:59.544 1:26.463 1:35.257 PRO 1500 1:26.717 1:27.290 24.99
9 Alex Morton 21/40:59.657 1:25.568 1:35.249 PRO 1500 1:26.378 1:27.204 24.32
10 Jesse Menczer 21/41:00.900 1:26.962 1:35.830 PRO 1500 1:27.198 1:27.931 24.00
12 Ron Fletcher 21/41:02.401 1:27.075 1:36.147 PRO 1500 1:27.473 1:28.356 23.73
13 Nate Smith 21/41:02.785 1:28.168 1:37.097 PRO 1500 1:28.644 1:29.294 23.51
16 Nick Pearson 21/41:07.915 1:28.419 1:37.582 PRO 1500 1:28.702 1:29.955 23.46
19 Richard Durocher 21/41:11.129 1:30.900 1:39.963 PRO 1500 1:31.411 1:33.196 21.58
20 David Alban 21/41:12.035 1:30.301 1:40.099 PRO 1500 1:30.995 1:33.390 21.51
21 Palmer Miller 21/41:16.230 1:25.858 1:36.786 PRO 1500 1:26.612 1:27.795 24.92
22 David Flynt 21/41:16.305 1:30.180 1:40.647 PRO 1500 1:30.673 1:33.654 22.47
24 Kit Leslie 20/41:18.315 1:38.807 1:49.289 PRO 1500 1:40.630 1:49.289 21.69
27 Steve Jenks 15/27:55.199 1:25.436 1:36.058 PRO 1500 1:25.975 1:36.058 27.72
28 Max Feldler 12/19:48.979 1:28.282 1:29.761 PRO 1500 1:28.840 2.08

PRO 1500
Round: M

1 of 24/17/2021 11:44:54 AM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 2
4/16/2021-4/17/2021
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Driver Name Car# Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap AvgLap Class Top5Avg Top10Avg StdDev

14 Vince Switzer 21/41:03.827 1:29.837 1:38.328 PRO 1340 1:30.030 1:30.670 22.66
15 Chris McMurry 21/41:06.159 1:30.300 1:39.720 PRO 1340 1:30.866 1:32.658 22.51
17 Jason Plotke 21/41:09.329 1:30.432 1:39.894 PRO 1340 1:31.091 1:33.056 21.82
23 Jeff Ping 21/41:31.426 1:30.186 1:40.070 PRO 1340 1:30.474 1:33.300 21.72
25 Jason Greenwood 20/41:20.145 1:39.823 1:49.266 PRO 1340 1:40.830 1:49.266 21.77
26 Bob Grecyzn 20/41:20.498 1:39.341 1:49.865 PRO 1340 1:41.470 1:49.865 19.62
29 Mike Anzaldi 9/15:17.259 1:30.129 1:33.144 PRO 1340 1:31.190 3.62

PRO 1340
Round: M

Notes: Car #44: Reprimand 1 and 20 second time penalty (Post race drive thru penalty) for incident responsibility.
Car #55: Reprimand 1 and 5 point penalty for incident responsibility.
Car #37: Reprimand 1 for incident responsibility
Car #37: Transponder not working correctly.

2 of 24/17/2021 11:44:54 AM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 2
4/16/2021-4/17/2021
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PRO 1340 / PRO 1500 / PLATINUM
Length: 40:00

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Tx # Qual # Qual Result
1 Indy Al Miller 1233097 1
2 Mel Johnson 2033275 1
3 Louis Schriber 7385015 1
4 Jon Field 4891450 1
5 Terry Olson 10338502 1
6 Steve Jenks 8263041 1
7 Alex Morton 5082986 1
8 Jim Booth 3252577 1
9 Palmer Miller 3547922 1
10 Gustavo Rafols 3880112 1
11 Noah Ping 7947909 1
12 Gregg Gorski 435194 1
13 Jesse Menczer 2815912 1
14 Ron Fletcher 9794261 1
15 Nate Smith 6027512 1
16 Max Feldler 1194059 1
17 Nick Pearson 10128671 1
18 Vince Switzer 8300704 1
19 Mike Anzaldi 8496227 1
20 David Flynt 5001160 1
21 Jeff Ping 11233616 1
22 Chris McMurry 4205108 1
23 David Alban 13219355 1
24 Jason Plotke 1519703 1
25 Conrad Park 3844730 1
26 Richard Durocher 8955768 1
27 Kit Leslie 2048327 1
28 Bob Grecyzn 8341203 1
29 Jason Greenwood 5476058 1
30 Ofir Levy 11749779 1

1 of 14/16/2021 11:34:44 PM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 3
4/16/2021 - 4/17/2021

www.livetimescoring.comRace 3 Grid



Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Class Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Std Dev

1 Indy Al Miller 23/40:33.040 1:24.915 1:36.768 PLATINUM 1:25.274 1:25.445 29.20
2 Louis Schriber 23/40:33.824 1:24.534 1:36.593 PLATINUM 1:24.670 1:25.061 30.22
3 Mel Johnson 23/40:41.762 1:24.884 1:37.150 PLATINUM 1:25.293 1:25.621 29.27
4 Terry Olson 23/40:43.281 1:24.501 1:37.032 PLATINUM 1:24.901 1:25.260 29.11
5 Palmer Miller 23/40:55.231 1:25.407 1:37.275 PRO 1500 1:25.631 1:26.040 29.19
6 Gustavo Rafols 23/40:55.883 1:24.834 1:37.593 PRO 1500 1:25.242 1:25.647 29.36
7 Jon Field 23/40:59.680 1:24.923 1:36.850 PLATINUM 1:25.089 1:25.376 30.13
8 Steve Jenks 23/41:04.626 1:25.948 1:38.084 PRO 1500 1:26.039 1:26.315 29.14
9 Noah Ping 23/41:05.366 1:25.582 1:37.980 PRO 1500 1:25.758 1:26.128 29.70
10 Alex Morton 23/41:10.911 1:25.315 1:38.321 PRO 1500 1:25.871 1:26.387 30.73
11 Jesse Menczer 23/41:13.598 1:25.744 1:38.349 PRO 1500 1:26.284 1:26.811 27.76
12 Gregg Gorski 23/41:14.054 1:26.139 1:38.242 PRO 1500 1:26.534 1:26.894 27.59
13 Nate Smith 23/41:40.624 1:26.107 1:39.330 PRO 1500 1:26.866 1:27.655 28.67
14 Max Feldler 23/41:52.094 1:27.425 1:40.193 PRO 1500 1:27.719 1:28.403 27.38
15 Nick Pearson 22/40:47.506 1:29.253 1:41.860 PRO 1500 1:29.843 1:30.351 28.64
16 Vince Switzer 22/40:48.720 1:29.585 1:42.095 PRO 1340 1:29.995 1:30.543 29.59
17 Conrad Park 22/40:52.944 1:28.716 1:41.915 PLATINUM 1:29.085 1:29.833 29.88
18 Chris McMurry 22/41:04.619 1:30.131 1:43.045 PRO 1340 1:30.790 1:31.365 29.54
19 David Flynt 22/41:28.920 1:28.611 1:43.869 PRO 1500 1:29.396 1:30.237 30.79
20 Mike Anzaldi 22/41:31.634 1:31.413 1:44.250 PRO 1340 1:32.586 1:33.225 28.55
21 David Alban 22/41:34.498 1:29.372 1:44.001 PRO 1500 1:30.501 1:31.553 28.37
22 Jason Plotke 22/41:38.305 1:30.126 1:41.521 PRO 1340 1:30.572 1:31.307 23.33
23 Jeff Ping 22/41:44.788 1:31.871 1:44.665 PRO 1340 1:33.135 1:33.636 28.59
24 Ron Fletcher 22/41:54.839 1:26.956 1:39.464 PRO 1500 1:27.386 1:27.972 27.41
25 Richard Durocher 22/42:00.526 1:32.203 1:46.012 PRO 1500 1:32.830 1:33.516 27.19
26 Jason Greenwood 20/40:43.319 1:36.157 1:53.696 PRO 1340 1:37.434 1:39.146 34.65
27 Kit Leslie 20/40:50.667 1:39.367 1:54.304 PRO 1500 1:40.956 1:42.186 30.34
28 Jim Booth 1/2:41.916 PLATINUM

PRO 1340 / PRO 1500 / PLATINUM
Round: M

1 of 14/17/2021 3:55:06 PM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 3
4/16/2021 - 4/17/2021

www.livetimescoring.comRace 3 Results

Notes: Car #37: Short Pit Stop Penalty (20sec + 2sec). Car #119: (20sec + 35sec) Short Pit Stop Penalty. Car #63: Reprimand 1 plus Post Race Drive Through
Penalty for incident responsibility. Car#55: Reprimand 2 for incident responsibility.



Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Class Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Std Dev

1 Indy Al Miller 23/40:33.040 1:24.915 1:36.768 PLATINUM 1:25.274 1:25.445 29.20
2 Louis Schriber 23/40:33.824 1:24.534 1:36.593 PLATINUM 1:24.670 1:25.061 30.22
3 Mel Johnson 23/40:41.762 1:24.884 1:37.150 PLATINUM 1:25.293 1:25.621 29.27
4 Terry Olson 23/40:43.281 1:24.501 1:37.032 PLATINUM 1:24.901 1:25.260 29.11
7 Jon Field 23/40:59.680 1:24.923 1:36.850 PLATINUM 1:25.089 1:25.376 30.13
17 Conrad Park 22/40:52.944 1:28.716 1:41.915 PLATINUM 1:29.085 1:29.833 29.88
28 Jim Booth 1/2:41.916 PLATINUM

PLATINUM
Round: M

Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Class Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Std Dev

5 Palmer Miller 23/40:55.231 1:25.407 1:37.275 PRO 1500 1:25.631 1:26.040 29.19
6 Gustavo Rafols 23/40:55.883 1:24.834 1:37.593 PRO 1500 1:25.242 1:25.647 29.36
8 Steve Jenks 23/41:04.626 1:25.948 1:38.084 PRO 1500 1:26.039 1:26.315 29.14
9 Noah Ping 23/41:05.366 1:25.582 1:37.980 PRO 1500 1:25.758 1:26.128 29.70
10 Alex Morton 23/41:10.911 1:25.315 1:38.321 PRO 1500 1:25.871 1:26.387 30.73
11 Jesse Menczer 23/41:13.598 1:25.744 1:38.349 PRO 1500 1:26.284 1:26.811 27.76
12 Gregg Gorski 23/41:14.054 1:26.139 1:38.242 PRO 1500 1:26.534 1:26.894 27.59
13 Nate Smith 23/41:40.624 1:26.107 1:39.330 PRO 1500 1:26.866 1:27.655 28.67
14 Max Feldler 23/41:52.094 1:27.425 1:40.193 PRO 1500 1:27.719 1:28.403 27.38
15 Nick Pearson 22/40:47.506 1:29.253 1:41.860 PRO 1500 1:29.843 1:30.351 28.64
19 David Flynt 22/41:28.920 1:28.611 1:43.869 PRO 1500 1:29.396 1:30.237 30.79
21 David Alban 22/41:34.498 1:29.372 1:44.001 PRO 1500 1:30.501 1:31.553 28.37
24 Ron Fletcher 22/41:54.839 1:26.956 1:39.464 PRO 1500 1:27.386 1:27.972 27.41
25 Richard Durocher 22/42:00.526 1:32.203 1:46.012 PRO 1500 1:32.830 1:33.516 27.19
27 Kit Leslie 20/40:50.667 1:39.367 1:54.304 PRO 1500 1:40.956 1:42.186 30.34

PRO 1500
Round: M

1 of 24/17/2021 3:54:51 PM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 3
4/16/2021 - 4/17/2021

www.livetimescoring.comRace 3 Results

Notes: Car #37: Short Pit Stop Penalty (20sec + 2sec). Car #119: (20sec + 35sec) Short
Pit Stop Penalty. Car #63: Reprimand 1 plus Post Race Drive Through Penalty for incident
responsibility. Car#55: Reprimand 2 for incident responsibility.



Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Class Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Std Dev

16 Vince Switzer 22/40:48.720 1:29.585 1:42.095 PRO 1340 1:29.995 1:30.543 29.59
18 Chris McMurry 22/41:04.619 1:30.131 1:43.045 PRO 1340 1:30.790 1:31.365 29.54
20 Mike Anzaldi 22/41:31.634 1:31.413 1:44.250 PRO 1340 1:32.586 1:33.225 28.55
22 Jason Plotke 22/41:38.305 1:30.126 1:41.521 PRO 1340 1:30.572 1:31.307 23.33
23 Jeff Ping 22/41:44.788 1:31.871 1:44.665 PRO 1340 1:33.135 1:33.636 28.59
26 Jason Greenwood 20/40:43.319 1:36.157 1:53.696 PRO 1340 1:37.434 1:39.146 34.65

PRO 1340
Round: M

2 of 24/17/2021 3:54:51 PM Blue Marble Radical Cup Round 3
4/16/2021 - 4/17/2021

www.livetimescoring.comRace 3 Results

Notes: Car #37: Short Pit Stop Penalty (20sec + 2sec). Car #119: (20sec + 35sec) Short
Pit Stop Penalty. Car #63: Reprimand 1 plus Post Race Drive Through Penalty for incident
responsibility. Car#55: Reprimand 2 for incident responsibility.


